Finance report – 13th January 2026
7.1 Payment Approval
[image: ]
7.2 Budget Summary – page 2
7.3 Bank Reconciliation – page 3
7.4 To agree precept request 2026-27 – page 4
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Bank reconciliation as at 13.01.26
Balance as per statement		£17,485.32
Less payments to be made		£279.64
Balance as per cashbook		£17,200.89
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Signed ____________________________ Date _______________________

Signed ____________________________ Date _______________________
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2026/2027 2026/2027 2025/2026

 Parish Precept   Parish Precept 

 Parish 

Precept 

 STANDSTILL 

POSITION USING 

2025-26 PRECEPT  actual 18/11/2024

£ £ £

Precept - amount to be paid to Parish 15,070.00                15,250.00                 15,070.00        

Less Government Grant 527.29) (                    527.29) (                     402.69) (            

Amount to be charged to taxpayers 14,542.71                14,722.71                 14,667.31        

Divided by theTax Base  230.92                     230.92                      230.05             

Amount per Band D Property 62.98 63.76 63.76

Percentage change to last year

Increase / (Decrease) -1.2% 0.0%

The concurrent functions allowance is £413.00 (the same as 2025-26). 

Total income will be £15,663

Given that the authority had 21 months of income, caculating to 39 months of expenditure, 

highlighted in 24-25's internal audit, I would advise not increasing the prectept for 2026-27.

PG 5.31. Smaller authorities have no specific right to accumulate funds via the precept

Bradley Parish Council Tax Charge
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Payments made & to be made since last meeting in November 2025

Reason PAYEE Income Sub total  VAT Total

Ref 

No.

Minute 

Ref

Payment 

Approval

Village Maintenance

Ebay - Dog waste 

bags £14.99 £14.99 162 13/01/2026

Office Expenses Microsoft £3.99 £0.80 £4.79 163 13/01/2026

Staff costs Staff costs £248.25 £248.25 164 13/01/2026

Office Expenses Vision ICT £160.00 £32.00 £192.00 165 13/01/2026

Office Expenses SCC £162.99 £162.99 166 13/01/2026

Office Expenses Microsoft £3.99 £0.80 £4.79 167 13/01/2026

Room Hire Bradley Trust £45.00 £45.00 168 13/01/2026

Subscriptions SLCC £63.25 £63.25 169 13/01/2026

Staff costs Staff costs £248.25 £248.25 170 13/01/2026

Office Expenses Microsoft £3.99 £0.80 £4.79 171 13/01/2026

Office Expenses Clerk - Office Exp  £279.64 £279.64 172 13/01/2026

Total £1,268.74

less payments already made £279.64

Total left to pay £989.10
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Budget monitoring for 2025/26

Income Budget Actual Variance  Notes

Precept £14,667.31 £14,667.31 £0.00

Concurrent £413.00 £413.00 £0.00

Support Grant SBC £402.69 £402.69 £0.00

VAT reclaim £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

Bank Transfer  £0.00 £50.00 -£50.00

Office Expenses £0.00 £4.92 -£4.92

Total £15,483.00 15,537.92

Expenditure Actual Variance 

Staff costs £3,100.00 3,043.37 £56.63

Insurance £500.00 300.00 £200.00

Office Expenses £250.00 1,277.94 -£1,027.94

Internal Audit £200.00 126.00 £74.00

External Audit £200.00 0.00 £200.00

Room Hire £100.00 135.00 -£35.00

Civic Amenity Visits £950.00 0.00 £950.00

Website £200.00 150.00 £50.00

Training £200.00 0.00 £200.00

Village Maintenance £2,000.00 139.99 £1,860.01

Defibrillator £500.00 231.57 £268.43

Subscriptions £200.00 233.78 -£33.78

Play Area £0.00 0.00 £0.00

Grants £750.00 3,640.00

-£2,890.00

Elections £0.00 0.00

£0.00

Bank Transfer  £0.00 0.00

£0.00

Total £9,150.00 9,277.65

Excess of income over expenditure 6,260.27

Balance brougt forward from 2024-25 10,940.62

Balance to cashbook 17,200.89

Actual income 2025-26 £15,487.92 £9,277.65 Actual expenditure 2025-26
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14/11/2025 162 2 General 29 Village Maintenance 94 Ebay

£14.99

£14.99

£18,454.64

BACS

y

13/01/2026

14/11/2025 163 1 Administration 22 Office Expenses 90 Microsoft

£3.99

£0.80 £4.79

£18,449.85

BACS

y

13/01/2026

02/12/2025 164 1 Administration 20 Staff costs 67 Staff costs

£248.25

£248.25

£18,201.60

BACS

y

13/01/2026

02/12/2025 165 1 Administration 22 Office Expenses 91 Vision ICT

£160.00

£32.00 £192.00

£18,009.60

BACS

y

13/01/2026

15/12/2025 166 1 Administration 22 Office Expenses 76 SCC

£162.99

£162.99

£17,846.61

BACS

y

13/01/2026

15/12/2025 167 1 Administration 22 Office Expenses 90 Microsoft

£3.99

£0.80 £4.79

£17,841.82

BACS

y

13/01/2026

16/12/2025 168 1 Administration 25 Room Hire 69 Bradley Trust

£45.00

£45.00

£17,796.82

BACS

y

13/01/2026

06/01/2026 169 1 Administration 32 Subscriptions 84 SLCC

£63.25

£63.25

£17,733.57

BACS

y

13/01/2026

06/01/2026 170 1 Administration 20 Staff costs 67 Staff costs

£248.25

£248.25

£17,485.32

BACS

y

13/01/2026

13/01/2026 171 1 Administration 22 Office Expenses 90 Microsoft

£3.99

£0.80 £4.79

£17,480.53

BACS

y

13/01/2026

13/01/2026 172 1 Administration 22 Office Expenses 68 Clerk - Office Exp 

£279.64

£279.64

£17,200.89

BACS 13/01/2026
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. NatWest

Transactions

Account number: 19191553
Sort code: 522100
Account name: BRADLEY PARISH COUNC

Your transactions Date: 13 Jan 2026

Showing: 13 Dec 2025 to 12 Jan 2026, All Transactions

Date Type  Deseri Paid out Balance
SOCIETY OF LOCAL C, MEM236874-4,

06Jan 2026 DPC VIA MOBILE - PYMT , FP 06/01/26 10 , £6325 £17.485.32
411104515123670000
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. NatWest

Transactions

Account type: Business Reserve Account
Account number: 19251130

Sort code: 522100

Account name: BRADLEY PARISH COUN

Your transactions Date: 13 Jan 2026

Showing: 13 Dec 2025 to 12 Jan 2026, All Transactions

Date Type  Description Paid in Paid out Balance

31Dec205 INT 31DEC GRS 19251130 £21.74) £25,335.07
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Current Account £17,200.89Earmarked funds

Reserves account £25,335.07Elections £6,000.00

Less earmarked funds £6,000.00

Total £36,535.96


